


   Page 1 of  1 
 

#618/TracStar 500 STUB END HOLDER ASSEMBLY 
 

Parts List 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
ITEM    PART NO.           QTY.                                             DESCRIPTION  
________________________________________________________________________________ 

1808504.DOC REV. A 09/14/01  

 
 1808504  ASSEMBLY 
1 805401 4 STUB END HOLDER CLAMP BLOCK 
2 805703 4 STUB END HOLDER ADJUSTMENT SCREW 
3 1808505 1 STUB END HOLDER WELDMENT 
4 1808506 4 STUB END CLAMP 
5 MAB00033 8 5/16-18NC X 1” LG HHCS 
6 MAB00064 4 3/8-16NC X 1” LG HHCS 
7 MAB00066 4 3/8-16NC X 1 1/2” LG HHCS 
8 MAB00068 4 3/8-16NC X 2” LG HHCS 
9 MAB00071 4 3/8-16NC X 2 1/2” LG HHCS 
10 MAB00094 4 3/8-16NC X 3” LG HHCS 
11 MAB00072 4 3/8-16NC X 3 1/2” LG HHCS 
12 MAB00073 4 3/8-16NC X 4” LG HHCS 
 
NOTES: 
 

1. USE ITEMS 6 & 7 FOR FLANGED STUB ENDS THAT ARE LESS THAN 3/4" THICK. 
2. USE ITEMS 7 & 8 FOR FLANGED STUD ENDS THAT ARE 3/4" TO LESS THAN 1 1/4" 

THICK. 
3. USE ITEMS 8 & 9 FOR FLANGED STUD ENDS THAT ARE 1 1/4" TO LESS THAN 1 3/4" 

THICK. 
4. USE ITEMS 9 & 10 FOR FLANGED STUD ENDS THAT ARE 1 3/4" TO LESS THAN        

2 1/4" THICK. 
5. USE ITEMS 10 & 11 FOR FLANGED STUD ENDS THAT ARE 2 1/4" TO LESS THAN      

2 3/4" THICK. 
6. USE ITEMS 11 & 12 FOR FLANGED STUD ENDS THAT ARE 2 3/4" TO LESS THAN      

3 1/4" THICK.  



DRAWING REVISION HISTORY LISTING

PART NO: 1808504
DESCRIPTION: #618/TracStar 500 STUB END HOLDER ASSEMBLY

APPR. REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION OF REVISION
SWB A 9/14/01 RLE ADDED SIDE VIEW OF CLAMP BLOCK.


